N

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

V. 25m

Classifica societa

N

POS CODICE
1 199468
2 198411
3 199470
4 996456
5 198955
6 192898
7 996266
8 202955
9 198420

10 198419
11 176906
12 199833
13 202938
14 195185
15 201463
16 203084
17 619160
18 996453

198430
20 191780
21 191968
22 565420

114446

209989
25 996281

996479
27 996379

196687
29 564297

SOCIETA'

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Nuotatori Canavesani

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
GS Fiamme Oro

Icos Sporting Club
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Titans asd

Wild Sport asd

Dinamica ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

TORINO, 5-13/03/2022

INDIVIDUALI

(146)
(123)
(134)
(100)
(51)
(42)
(33)
(29)
(29)
(20)
(15)
(10)
(13)
(12)
(7
(9)
(6)
(6)
(5)

776.00
596.50
548.00
430.50
246.00
173.50
135.00
158.00
165.50
98.00
59.50
42.50
37.00
39.00
27.00
29.00
27.50
25.00
25.00
19.00
13.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
1.50

STAFFETTE

(1)

148.00
148.00
110.00
118.00
60.00
64.00
76.00
48.00
34.00
14.00
32.00
6.00
8.00
2.00
6.00

2.00

PUNTI

924.00
744.50
658.00
548.50
306.00
237.50
211.00
206.00
199.50
112.00
91.50
48.50
45.00
41.00
33.00
29.00
27.50
25.00
25.00
19.00
13.00
9.00

9.00
7.00
7.00
3.00
3.00
1.50

Comunicato 80
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